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USDAA
DOG AGILITY

Good Dog 101, LLC

USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test

Saturday, September 16, 2023
Starters Gamblers - 6 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 8 Entries
Advanced Gamblers - 5 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 4 Entries
Masters Gamblers - 26 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 18 Entries
Veterans Gamblers

Starters Standard - 6 Entries
Performance | Standard - 6 Entries
Advanced Standard - 6 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 5 Entries
Masters Standard - 20 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 17 Entries
Veterans Standard

Combined Pairs - 19 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs - 21 Entries
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 5 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Masters Snooker - 25 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 20 Entries
Veterans Snooker

Starters Jumpers - 5 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 6 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance 11 Jumpers - 3 Entries

Barto - PA
Judge: Bill Pinder

CLASS SCHEDULE

Masters Jumpers - 24 Entries
Performance 111 Jumpers - 13 Entries
Veterans Jumpers

Sunday, September 17, 2023

Veterans Jumpers

Performance 111 Jumpers - 14 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 28 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 1 Entry
Advanced Jumpers - 5 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 5 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 6 Entries
Steeplechase - 40 Entries

Veterans Snooker

Performance 111 Snooker - 17 Entries
Masters Snooker - 30 Entries
Performance Il Snooker - 2 Entries
Advanced Snooker - 3 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 1 Entry
Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Veterans Standard

Performance 111 Standard - 14 Entries
Masters Standard - 20 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 2 Entries
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performance | Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 5 Entries

Grand Prix Qualifier - 29 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES. There are 84 dogs entered in this event
with 279 entries on Saturday and 235 entries on Sunday for a total of 514 entries.



Running Ol’del’ LISt 12011 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros

12008 Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond
Saturday, September 16, 2023

P12”:

12002 Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag

12003 Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

12005 Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner

Starters/P1 Gamblers

P16”:
” 16005 Johnny B, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
P4”: ) ) ) 16007 Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
04003 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole 16009 Starr, All-American, Regina Conti
. 16012 Zoe, Wheatable, Cliff Anderson
CH8": . . 16013 Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
08007 Mick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, qoa““e ?O“es 16018 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
05004 Kay‘dee' Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi 16019 Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Shilling-Daniels 1602P Favour, Golden Retriever, Jo Ann Caperna-Ford
Pl12”: . . CH16”
12007  Lucy, All-American, Aja Nagel 16001 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman
Y 16016 Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel
P16”: . . . 16003 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
16010 Hawk, English Shepherd, Kyna Williams
16011 Laverne, All Breed, Sue Fineman CH20:
16002 ava, all BFeed, Jackie erght—Mlnggue 16014 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
16006 Rhae, English Shepherd, Kyna Williams 20004 TAGG, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Y 20005 Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
CH20": ) ) 20011 Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth
20021 Billy, Border Whippet, Deborah Savo 20012 Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
20033 N%a, Border COllief Joan Whi?e}ey 20013 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20007 Plper, Border Coll}e, Mark D}Plgtro 20015 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
20031 Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner 20019 Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
Y 20020 Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
p20”: . 20032 Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
20008P Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes 20034 Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
20023P Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery 20037 Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
20009 Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Advanced/PIl Gamblers P20”:
20027P Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
P127: 20014P Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

12004 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage

12010 Raven, Border Collie, Ann Hoppe CH24”:

24001 Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa

P16”: 24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

16004 Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe

P20”: Starters/PI Standard

20016 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

CH8":

08004 Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi
Shilling-Daniels

CH20:

20001 Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

20003 Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

20006 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
20017 Redford, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue
20022 Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros

P1l6”:

16002 Ava, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue
16010 Hawk, English Shepherd, Kyna Williams
16006 Rhae, English Shepherd, Kyna Williams

CH20”:

hﬂasterS/PIII(San1b|erS 20001 Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

20006 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
P4” . 20007 Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
04001 Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo 20017 Redford, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue
04002 TLilly Wasko, Jack Russell, Kathleen Wasko 20033 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
04004 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole 20

P20":

20008P Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
20010P Tessa, Rottweiler, Diane Bruder
20023P Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery

CH8"”:

08005 Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
08008 Tarlton, Westie, Kevin Paull

08006 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

P8”: Advanced/PI11 Standard
08001 Idgie, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
08003 Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage CH12”

12009 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
CH12”:

12006 Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond
12001 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
12009 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond



Pl12”:
12004
12007
12010

P16”:
16011

CH20":

20003
20005
20019
20020
20024

P20”:
20016

Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage
Lucy, All-American, Aja Nagel
Raven, Border Collie, Ann Hoppe

Laverne, All Breed, Sue Fineman

Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Chloe, Border Collie, Susan Lane

Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

Masters/PI11 Standard

P4”:
04001

CH8”:
08008

P8”:
08003

CH12":

12001
12006
12011
12008

Pl12”:
12002
12003

Pl6”:
16004
16005
16007
16009
16012
16013
16014
16018
16019
16020

CH16"”:

16001
16016
16003

CH20"”:

20004
20009
20012
20013
20015
20022
20032
20034
20037

P20”:
20002
20014
20027

CH24":

24001
24002
24003

Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo

Tarlton, Westie, Kevin Paull

Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe

Johnny B, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Starr, All-American, Regina Conti

Zoe, Wheatable, Cliff Anderson

Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Favour, Golden Retriever, Jo Ann Caperna-Ford

Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman
Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

TAGG, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento

Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Combined Pairs

12009
20012

12008
24002

20005
20037

08004

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi

Shilling-Daniels

08007

04004
12001

16003
16016

20032
20034

20017
24003

12006
20009

20001
DRAW

Mick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Jones

Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel

Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser

Redford, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Perf. Combined Pairs

12003
12004

12005
16019

04005
08001

12002
DRAW

16004
16011

16005
16015

16009
20027

20002
20018

16018
20014

20008
20016

08003
16002

Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung

Pixie, All Breed, Thomas Schilpp
Idgie, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe
Laverne, All Breed, Sue Fineman

Johnny B, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Gimmick, Lion/BC/SCWT, Alaina Axford

Starr, All-American, Regina Conti
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner

Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage
Ava, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue

Starters/Pl Snooker

P12”:
12007

Pl6”:
16002

Lucy, All-American, Aja Nagel

Ava, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue



CH20":

20001
20033
20031
20017

P20”:
20023
20016
20008

Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Redford, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue

Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Advanced/Pll Snooker

P4”:
04003

CH8"”:
08004

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi

Shilling-Daniels

P16”:
16011

CH20":

20006
20003

Laverne, All Breed, Sue Fineman

Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

Masters/Pl11 Snooker

CH20":

20009
20037
20028
20013
20019
20015
20034
20011
20004
20012
20022
20020
20030
20005

P20”:
20002
20014
20018
20027

CH24":

24003
24001
24002

P4”:

04001
04002
04005

CH12":

12008
12001
12006
12011
12009

Pl2":
12002
12003
12005
12004

Pl6”:
16004
16005
16009

Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Ani, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth
TAGG, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Kai B, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo
Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell, Kathleen Wasko
Pixie, All Breed, Thomas Schilpp

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag

Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage

Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe
Johnny B, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Starr, All-American, Regina Conti

16012
16013
16014
16018
16019

P8”:
08003

CH16":

16003
16016
16001

Zoe, Wheatable, Cliff Anderson

Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung

Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Starters/Pl Jumpers

P4”:
04003

P12”:
12007

P16”:
16002

P20”:
20010
20016
20023

CH20":

20001
20017
20021
20031
20033

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

Lucy, All-American, Aja Nagel

Ava, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue

Tessa, Rottweiler, Diane Bruder
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
Finn, Labrador Retriever, Maxine Montgomery

Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Redford, All Breed, Jackie Wright-Minogue
Billy, Border Whippet, Deborah Savo
Shine, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

Advanced/PIl Jumpers

P12”:
12004

P1l6”:
16011

P20”:
20008

CH20":

20022
20024

Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage

Laverne, All Breed, Sue Fineman

Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Chloe, Border Collie, Susan Lane

Masters/P111 Jumpers

P4”:
04005

P8”:
08001
08003

CH12":

12008
12001
12006
12009
12011

Pl2”:
12005
12003

CH16”:

16003
16016
16001

Pixie, All Breed, Thomas Schilpp

Idgie, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Lydia, Shetland Sheepdog, Wes & Trisha Gage

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros

Onyx, Shetland Sheepdog, Christina Turner
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman



P16”:
16004
16005
16009
16013
16015
16018

CH20":

20028
20003
20004
20005
20011
20012
20013
20015
20019
20030
20032
20034
20009
20037

P20”:
20014
20027

CH24":

24001
24002

Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe

Johnny B, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Starr, All-American, Regina Conti

Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Gimmick, Lion/BC/SCWT, Alaina Axford
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas

Ani, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart
Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller
TAGG, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth
Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo
Kai B, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Zorro, Weasel, Danielle Davidheiser
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Rhyze, Golden Retriever, Christina Turner
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison



Running Order List
Sunday, September 17, 2023

Performance I11/Masters Jumpers

P4”:
04001
04005

CH8”:
08005
08002
08008
08006

P12”:
12003

CH12":

12006
12001
12009
12011
12008

Pl6”:
16004
16005
16009
16012
16013
16015
16018
16019
16020

CH16":

16003
16016
16001

P20”:
20018
20027

CH20":

20028
20005
20003
20004
20011
20012
20013
20019
20026
20032
20035
20037
20030
20009

CH24":

24001
24003

Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo
Pixie, All Breed, Thomas Schilpp

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
ShockTop, Amish, Kathy Morgan

Tarlton, Westie, Kevin Paull

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe

Johnny B, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Starr, All-American, Regina Conti

Zoe, Wheatable, Cliff Anderson

Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Gimmick, Lion/BC/SCWT, Alaina Axford
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung

Favour, Golden Retriever, Jo Ann Caperna-Ford

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Ani, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

TAGG, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo

Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Kai B, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Performance I1/Advanced Jumpers

Pl6”:
16011

CH8”:
08004

Laverne, All Breed, Sue Fineman

Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi

Shilling-Daniels

CH20":
20006
20022
20024
20029

Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Chloe, Border Collie, Susan Lane

Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

Performance I/Starters Jumpers

CH20":

20001
20007
20021
20025
20033

P20”:
20010

P16”:
16010
16006

P12”:
12007

CH8”:
08007

P4”:

04003P

Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
Billy, Border Whippet, Deborah Savo
Tiva, Border Collie, Katie Leisey
Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

Tessa, Rottweiler, Diane Bruder

Hawk, English Shepherd, Kyna Williams
Rhae, English Shepherd, Kyna Williams

Lucy, All-American, Aja Nagel

Mick, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Joanne Jones

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

Steeplechase

24001
24002
24003

20002
20027
20009
20029
20003
20012
20019
20020
20026
20028
20032
20033
20037
20035
20005

16004
16009
16013
16014
16017
16018
16019
16001
16008
16016

12008
12002
12003
12009
12001
12006
12011

08001
08004

Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo

Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Ani, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart
Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento

Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe

Starr, All-American, Regina Conti

Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Nova, All-American, Abigail Stuttard
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros

Idgie, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi

Shilling-Daniels

08006

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn



04002
04005

Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, Kathleen Wasko
Pixie, All Breed, Thomas Schilpp

Performance I11/Masters Snooker

P20”:

20027P
20018P
20002P

CH20":
20009
20012
20035
20028
20037
20022
20004
20013
20019
20005
20011
20026
20020
20030

CH24":
24001
24002
24003

CH16":
16003
16008
16016
16001

P16”:

16020P
16018P
16012P
16013P
16005P
16009P
16019P
16004p
16007P

CH8"”:
08006
08002
08008
08005

P4”:

04001
04002
04005

P12":
12003P
12002P

CH12":
12009
12011
12006
12001
12008

CH8"”:
08006
08002
08008
08005

Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson

Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Ani, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
TAGG, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo

Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth
Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Kai B, Border Collie, Krysta Barnhart

Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Favour, Golden Retriever, Jo Ann Caperna-Ford
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Zoe, Wheatable, Cliff Anderson

Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Johnny B, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Starr, All-American, Regina Conti

Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe

Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
ShockTop, Amish, Kathy Morgan

Tarlton, Westie, Kevin Paull

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo
Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell, Kathleen Wasko
Pixie, All Breed, Thomas Schilpp

Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag

Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
ShockTop, Amish, Kathy Morgan

Tarlton, Westie, Kevin Paull

Icee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

Performance I1/Advanced Snooker

P16”:
16011

P4”:
04003

CH20":

20006
20029

CH8”:
08004

Laverne, All Breed, Sue Fineman

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

Kay-dee, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sandi

Shilling-Daniels

Performance I/Starters Snooker

P12”:
12007

CH20":

20001
20007
20025
20033

Lucy, All-American, Aja Nagel

Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
Tiva, Border Collie, Katie Leisey
Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

Performance I11/Masters Standard

CH24":

24001
24002

CH20":

20009
20011
20012
20013
20022
20026
20035
20036
20037

P20”
20002
20027

Pl6”

16004
16005
16007
16009
16012
16013
16014
16018

P12”
12002
12003

CH12":

12006
12001
12011
12008

P8”
08001

p4”
04001

Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
Torin, English Shepherd, Susan Roth

Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Jinn, Border Collie, Christine Farrance
Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
Quincy, Border Collie, Katie Leisey
Legacy, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown

Danny, All Breed, Cindy Feroe

Johnny B, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt
Denali, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
Starr, All-American, Regina Conti

Zoe, Wheatable, Cliff Anderson

Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders

Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

Idgie, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

Fia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Savo



CH8”:
04004 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole
08005 TIcee, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

Performance I1/Advance Standard

Pl6”:
16011 Laverne, All Breed, Sue Fineman

Pl2”:
12007 Lucy, All-American, Aja Nagel

Chl2”:
12009 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

Ch20”:

20003 Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

20005 Gwin, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20019 Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo

20020 Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
20024 Chloe, Border Collie, Susan Lane

20029 Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

Performance I/Starters Standard

P4”:
04003 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

P20”:
20010 Tessa, Rottweiler, Diane Bruder

CH20":

20001 Emmett, Border Collie, Janet Gauntt

20006 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
20021 Billy, Border Whippet, Deborah Savo

20025 Tiva, Border Collie, Katie Leisey

20033 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

Grand Prix Qualifier

24001 Nickel, Border Collie, Heather Kolesa
24002 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

20002 Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
20027 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20003 Ryobi, Border Collie, Linda Keller

20009 Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

20012 Fae, Border Collie, Nancy Schilling
20019 Siya, Border Collie, Sharon Alaimo

20020 Kona, Border Collie, Jeannie Bonsignore
20029 Caspian, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard
20032 Spark, Border Collie, Jacky Mento

20033 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

20035 Aurelia, Border Collie, Abigail Stuttard

16001 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

16009 Starr, All-American, Regina Conti

16013 Dewalt, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
16014 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
16018 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
16016 Max, Poodle (Miniature), Max Briefel

16008 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
16003 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

12008 Marley, Min. American, Beth Bond

12002 Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
12003 Nala, Border Beagle, Kendra Saunders
12006 Shiloh, Toonie, Beth Bond

12011 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
12009 Luna, Shetland Sheepdog, Beth Bond

04002 Lilly Wasko, Jack Russell Terrier, Kathleen Wasko
04004 Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole



